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Anlage
Rosenstr. 45/1, 71063 Sindelfingen

Hallenadresse
Rudolf-Harbig-Str. 4, 71063 Sindelfingen

Sportwart/in
Beetz, Marco
T 01515 0832158 marcobeetz3@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Humpfner, Kevin
sifijugend@gmail.com
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Andrea Schick; T 07031/879494

m 01736686267; andrea_schick@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schick, Andrea
Kremer, Bettina

Paukner-Hauber, Gabi

Litty, Birgit
Hausch, Ute
Kaiser, Marita
Schloten, Yvonne
Dr. Kuntze, Diana
Kimmich, Andrea
Bock, Renate
Schacher, Sabine

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Dr. Ziirn, Alexandra
Schmitt, Claudia
Norwat, Anna

Dr. Christ, Christina
Hitzler, Josefine
Aich, Claudia
Streichert, Sylvia
Mdiller, Isolde
Boch, Heidrun

E10Stilgebauer, Jenny
E11Stein, Christina
E12Stahl, Dorit
E13Miiller-Tauber, Eva
E140zgiir, Ulrike

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27350004
26802850
26350491
25950014
26050284
26450975
27050015
26502237
25851033
25950836
26150757

26750287
26550314
25550024
26652272
25350439
26402953
26702187
24950317
24550207
27210273
25350091
24601068
27050251
27192292

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E15Clemence, Brigitte

El6Lamparter, Silke

E17Muschal, Alexandra

E18Schmidt, Silke
E19Kurz, Simone
E20Kunz, Ursula

E21Dzierzanowska, Edyta

E22Frank, Christel
E23Neumann, Sonja
E24Klauser, Tanja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26250878
27250424
26954305
26751843
26950485
25250456
27351633
24951203
27084330
27352989

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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